
Hi-Vis Protection
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Hi-Vis Protection

Waistcoats

▪ Fluorescent background 
highly visible during day   

▪ Parallel, horizontal and 
vertical retro-reflective 
tape bands width 50mm

▪ HiVizzD technology 
(superior distance 
signalling) 

100% polyester (PES) 
with hook and loop front 
fastening. Finished with 
black bound edging.

2

2

CONFORMS TO

EN340 & EN471
Class 2

SCA WWHVWXXXL XXX Large

£4.09
£4.91

€4.74
€5.84

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

SCA WWHVWXL X Large

SCA WWHVWL Large

SCA WWHVWM Medium

SCA WWHVWXXL XX Large

SCA WWHVWXO X Large

£4.09
£4.91

€4.74
€5.84

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

SCA WWHVWLO Large

SCA WWHVWMO Medium

SCA WWHVWLP Large

£4.09
£4.91

€4.74
€5.84

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

SCA WWHVWMP Medium

Hi-Vis Yellow

Hi-Vis Orange

Hi-Vis Pink

PPE CAT - II

PPE CAT - II

PPE CAT - I

Children’s
 Waistcoat

XS	 7-9yrs	 (80cm/32in)
 S	 10-13	 (90cm/35in)

SCA WWHVWC13 Small

£3.06 €3.55Exc VAT

SCA WWHVWC9 X Small
Hi-Vis Yellow PPE CAT - II

CONFORMS TO

EN340 
& EN471
Class 2


